
Name of School: Newport Primary School Total Enrollment: 362

Section 1: Required Certified Positions Section 5: Total Allocated Staff

Principal 1.0 Total Certified Allocated 14.5

Media Librarian 0.5 Total Classified Allocated 2.5

Total 1.5 Total Staff Allocated 17.0

Section 2: Certified Teachers
# of students ratio certified teachers allocated Positions Rounded for  

Fianl Allocation
Kindergarten                          
(Based on Half-Time Classes)

120 24 5 (Half-Time Teachers) 2.5

1st Grade 116 24 4.8 5

2nd Grade 126 24 5.3 6

13.5

Section 3: Additional Certified Staff (not required)

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

Section 4: Classified Assistants
# of students ratio classified assistants allocated Positions Rounded for  

Fianl Allocation
Kindergarten                          
(Based on Half-Time Classes)

120 24 5 (Half-Time Teachers) 2.5

Other (not required) 0 0 0

2.5

2018-2019 Staffing Allocation Worksheet for Elementary School Grades

Total Additional Certified

Total Classified Allocated

Total Certified Teachers Allocated 

Assistant Principal

Guidance Counselor

Discretionary Certified (Art, PE, Music)

Additional Classroom Teachers


